MEN'S
BASKETBALL

OCTOBER

12 FRI
21 SUN
26 FRI

NOVEMBER

2 FRI
6 TUE
9 FRI
14 WED
18 SUN
21 WED
23 FRI
28 WED

DECEMBER

1 SAT
8 SAT
15 SAT
22 SAT
29 SAT

JANUARY

S SAT
8 TUE
12 SAT
15 TUE
19 SAT
22 TUE
26 SAT
29 TUE

FEBRUARY

2 SAT
S TUE
9 SAT
12 TUE
16 SAT
19 TUE
23 SAT
26 TUE

MARCH

2 SAT
S TUE
9 SAT

BIG BLUE MADNESS
BLUE-WHITE GAME
TRANSYLVANIA (EXH)

IUP (EXH)

"VS. DUKE (in INDIANAPOLIS)
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

* NORTH DAKOTA

VMI

*WINTHROP
*TENNESSEE STATE
MONMOUTH

UNC GREENSBORO

* VS. SETON HALL (in NEW YORK)
UTAH

"VS. NORTH CAROLINA (in CHICAGO)
AT LOUISVILLE

AT ALABAMA

TEXAS A&M
VANDERBILT

AT GEORGIA

AT AUBURN
MISSISSIPPI STATE
"‘KANSAS

AT VANDERBILT

AT FLORIDA

SOUTH CAROLINA
AT MISSISSIPPI STATE
LSU

TENNESSEE

AT MISSOURI
AUBURN
ARKANSAS

AT TENNESSEE
AT OLE MISS
FLORIDA

13-17 WED-SUN °SEC TOURNAMENT (in NASHVILLE)

'CHAMPIONS CLASSIC (BANKERS LIFE FIELDHOUSE)
20OHIO VALLEY HARDWOOD SHOWCASE

3CITI HOOPS CLASSIC (MADISON SQUARE GARDEN)
4CBS SPORTS CLASSIC (UNITED CENTER)

SEC/BIG 12 CHALLENGE

®BRIDGESTONE ARENA

Rector

Haxg;_gy °F THE WORLD @

a BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY affiliate

REAL ESTATE
COMPANIES




